
 
DIARY DATES 

Latest Update - 10.12.2020 
 
DECEMBER 2020 

Friday 4th – Thursday 
17th  

Socks in the Box 

Friday 11th – 7.30pm PTA Christmas Raffle drawn on ZOOM 
Topic: Telford Infant School Raffle 2020 
Time: Dec 11, 2020 07:30 PM London 
  
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/76358438570?pwd=Zm9RcllnVTRYNTFjb0hWQk1oRFZtQT09 
  
Meeting ID: 763 5843 8570 
Passcode: 3iCFVq 

Monday 14th  Year 2 – Phonics Screening Results uploaded onto Tapestry 

Monday 14th  Christmas Dinner 
All children are welcome to have a free school Christmas dinner, even if they normally bring a 
packed lunch - please email the school office to inform us of this asap. 

Wednesday 16th – 4pm Class Christmas Performances uploaded onto Tapestry 

Thursday 17th  Class Christmas Parties  
Please send your child into school in party clothes or a Christmas jumper on Party Day. Please 
ensure they will be warm (wear an extra indoors layer if needed and bring a coat for 
playtimes/lunchtime) and ensure your child is wearing their normal school shoes. 
Last day of Autumn term 



Friday 18th INSET (Teacher Training) Day* 
School closed to pupils 

Thursday 17th to 
Christmas Eve 

PTA Christmas Trail 

 
JANUARY 2021 

Monday 4th  Teacher Training Day  School closed to the children 

Tuesday 5th  Spring Term starts for the children 

Thursday 14th  PTA Meeting on ZOOM 

 
*Please ensure you have read the letter sent to parents on 9th December.  
Unless government advice changes, the INSET day on Friday 18th December is in lieu of the INSET Day that 
had previously been scheduled for Monday 7th June.  
The school now plans to be open as normal to the children on that day.  
 
 

TERM DATES 
Spring Term 2021 
Teacher Training Day (School closed): Monday 4th January 
Term Starts: Tuesday 5th January 
Half Term: Monday 15th February - Friday 19th February 
Term Ends: Thursday 1st April 

Summer Term 2021 
Term Starts: Monday 19th April 
Bank Holiday (School closed): Monday 3rd May 
Half Term: Monday 31st May - Friday 4th June 
Term Ends: Wednesday 21st July 

 


